
Clasificación por Equipos - GA

 Multisusos de Guadalajara

Campeonato España de Clubes y Copa de
España GAF

1-2 Abril de 2017

Rk Equipo/Gimnasta Com Nota

ABSOLUTA

RkG

1 SALT GC 146,565CAT

BECHDEJU Laura 11,233 11,70013,300 48,50012,267 (5)

COLL Sara 0,000 12,23312,800 35,36610,333 (31)

FERNANDEZ Nora 13,200 13,10013,733 52,86612,833 (1)

GONZALEZ Marina 9,833 0,0000,000 9,8330,000 (20)

39,833 34,266 37,033 35,433

2 XELSKA A 145,233BAL

COLOM Claudia 0,000 13,03313,500 26,5330,000 (51)

PLOMER Marina 0,000 0,00013,567 13,5670,000 (54)

RODRIGUEZ Cintia 11,933 12,2000,000 37,26613,133 (4)

ROS Natalia 8,267 0,00013,300 33,06711,500 (18)

SANCHEZ Carolina 11,033 12,1670,000 34,80011,600 (8)

40,367 31,233 37,400 36,233

3 EGIBA 140,468CAT

CARMONA Andrea 10,567 11,40012,800 47,33412,567 (9)

FONT Carla 9,900 11,73312,833 34,4660,000 (11)

MEDINA Lorena 10,000 11,3670,000 33,63412,267 (12)

PALLISO Mar 0,000 0,00013,367 25,03411,667 (34)

39,000 30,467 34,500 36,501

4 CGA L'HOSPITALET 138,535CAT

ASENCIO Alba 10,233 10,30012,600 44,80011,667 (27)

GREGORIO Ainhoa 10,267 11,26712,767 45,46811,167 (17)

SANCHEZ Violeta 12,167 11,70013,433 48,26710,967 (6)

38,800 32,667 33,267 33,801

5 CGA POZUELO 137,900MAD

ARTEAGA Eva 10,233 12,1000,000 33,33311,000 (16)

CALLE Irene 0,000 0,00013,067 24,40011,333 (42)

IRIBARREN Sofia 11,167 11,83311,767 34,7670,000 (14)

MOYANO Ana 9,900 11,20013,267 45,40011,033 (19)

38,101 31,300 35,133 33,366

6 CG TERRASSA A 137,899CAT

NAVARRO Clara 10,333 11,13312,733 46,03211,833 (13)

SANCHEZ Marta 11,233 11,30013,467 47,00011,000 (10)
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VILLALBA Claudia 9,900 10,76712,000 44,86712,200 (26)

38,200 31,466 33,200 35,033

7 LOS CANTOS ALCORCON 135,833MAD

FERNANDEZ Emma 11,733 11,56713,067 47,60011,233 (7)

GALIOTTI Valentina 0,000 10,80012,300 34,23311,133 (37)

MARTINEZ Laura 9,467 11,26712,833 45,16711,600 (21)

VALIENTE Eva 8,833 0,0000,000 8,8330,000 (57)

38,200 30,033 33,634 33,966

8 XELSKA B 131,668BAL

ARGARDENGHI Azul Ailen 5,767 11,3670,000 17,1340,000 (45)

COLL Aida 10,533 11,26712,733 45,00010,467 (23)

GONZALEZ Celia Li 0,000 0,00012,767 12,7670,000 (49)

LLACER Maia 0,000 10,90012,667 35,20011,633 (22)

SOLER Francina 10,900 0,0000,000 21,56710,667 (28)

38,167 27,200 33,534 32,767

9 SALT GC B 129,834CAT

MORA Laura 10,533 11,86711,900 45,00010,700 (24)

NOGUE Laia Qinglu 7,900 10,36711,867 40,93410,800 (43)

VIVES Cristina 9,567 10,96712,433 43,90010,933 (35)

36,200 28,000 33,201 32,433

10 CGE LES MORERES 127,600CAT

DEO Ines 8,867 0,0000,000 8,8670,000 (50)

GIL Marta 0,000 0,00012,100 22,63310,533 (46)

PETISCO Alba 10,000 8,86713,167 43,83411,800 (36)

RODRIGUEZ-FISCHER Carlota 9,533 11,53311,533 43,16610,567 (38)

ZOTT Julia Elisabeth* 0,000 9,1000,000 9,1000,000 (48)

36,800 28,400 29,500 32,900

11 CE LA SALLE GRACIA 98,133CAT

BUXEDA Claudia 10,467 8,66711,867 42,80111,800 (39)

DUART Ona 10,633 0,0000,000 10,6330,000 (56)

MARTINEZ Ainhoa 10,433 10,30012,733 44,69911,233 (29)

24,600 31,533 18,967 23,033
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